10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PH43821180042440

PH438210180042049

PH43821180038155

PH43821180037016

PH43821180035619

PH43821180041289

PH438216370502

PH43821180041847

PH43821180042471

PH43821180039049

PH43821170045531

PH43821180041276

PH43821180042318

PH438196370535

PH43821180041433

PH43821180041897

PH438206375014

PH43821180037026

PH43821180039011

PH43821180041335

PH43821180041441

PH43821180041357

PH43821180038627

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

PG First Merit List Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar (Master of Science (M.Sc.) - Applied Physics-Self-Financing-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

MUSKAAN JAIN
MUSKAN
NANCY GARG
SHEETAL
Deepasha Garg
HIMANI
Sangya
HARPREET KAUR
SHUBHANGI
AYUSHI

Radha
ABHILASHA
SHARMA
Tamanna Devi
Bharti Rana
KOMAL RANI
YOGESH

ASHA RANI
SHEETAL RANI
ANKITA
SHILPA

Nisha Devi
SHIVANI SAINI

MAHAK

9034155872

9728940902

9991068130

9306512337

9306513790

9729276436

9350629004

8295290141

8901435671

9416355146

9541164002

7497098335

9991086752

8168753790

7496033918

8221942382

9812352449

8571952770

9996962047

8708247189

8569948628

8396052033

9306585377

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

YOGESH
NARINDER KUMAR
MOHAN LAL
RAM NARAIN
Vijay Kumar Garg
BHARAT BHUSHAN
Trilok Singh
DHARMINDER
SINGH
ASHWANI

MANI RAM
Tarun kumar
NARENDER
SHARMA
Rajneesh Kumar
Roshan lal
RAJESH KUMAR
DALIP KUMAR
SANDEEP
INDERJEET
NARESH KUMAR
RAM GOPAL
Ramesh Kumar

KULDEEP

SUKHWINDER PAL

27/11/2000

22/11/1999

03/12/2000

28/02/2001

24/06/2000

11/01/2001

17/02/1999

27/04/2001

23/12/2000

10/11/2000

05/08/1999

27/01/2001

06/07/2002

25/01/1999

11/05/2001

25/06/2001

07/05/1998

10/07/2001

15/06/2000

20/01/2001

22/07/2000

12/10/2000

02/09/2000

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

General

General

EWS

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

SC

SC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

86.72

83.62

83.07

82.48

81.31

80.86

80.69

79.86

78.28

78.07

77.21

81.48

76.48

65.93

73.34

73.07

59.66

75.45

75.14

74.59

72.38

68.21

66.55

91.72

88.62

88.07

87.48

86.31

85.86

85.69

84.86

83.28

83.07

82.21

81.48

81.48

70.93

78.34

78.07

59.66

80.45

80.14

79.59

77.38

73.21

71.55
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